
Eesti meistrivoistlused  18/01/2020  Tartu   M+100kg
Competitors: 6

1

1. Jevgeni ŠLEPIN, M-Dojo Spordiklubi (1.kyu)

5. Juhan METTIS, Spordiklubi Barra (2.dan)
00 - 11

2

7. Andrei BATEJEV, Spordiklubi NAISS (2.dan)

3

2. Platon TROFIMOV, Buffen-do/SK Energia (4.kyu)

6. Deniss SMOLDAREV, Spordiklubi NAISS (1.dan)
00 - 10

4

4. Hans PEEDO, sk zen (1.kyu)

A

B

C

D

5

METTIS

BATEJEV

11 - 00

6

SMOLDAREV

PEEDO

01 - 00s2

7

1

2

ŠLEPIN

8

3

4

TROFIMOV

9

6

ŠLEPIN

PEEDO

10 - 00

10

5

TROFIMOV

BATEJEV

10 - 00

11

METTIS

SMOLDAREV

10 - 00

ŠLEPIN

TROFIMOV

METTIS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Juhan METTIS, Spordiklubi Barra

Deniss SMOLDAREV, Spordiklubi NAISS

Jevgeni ŠLEPIN, M-Dojo Spordiklubi

Platon TROFIMOV, Buffen-do/SK Energia

Hans PEEDO, sk zen

Andrei BATEJEV, Spordiklubi NAISS



Eesti meistrivoistlused  18/01/2020  Tartu   M-100kg
Competitors: 4Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3 4

1 Ülo - Sverre SEPPA 1.dan sk zen

2 Simon SÜLLA 1.dan Aitado

3 Miko SILDE 1.dan SK Taifu

4 Maur KUURA 2.kyu Audentese Spordiklubi

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Ülo - Sverre SEPPA Simon SÜLLA 00-10 1:43

10

3 42 Miko SILDE Maur KUURA 10-00 0:42

10

1 33 Ülo - Sverre SEPPA Miko SILDE 10s1-01 2:12

10

2 44 Simon SÜLLA Maur KUURA 10-00 1:40

10

1 45 Ülo - Sverre SEPPA Maur KUURA 10-00 1:29

10

2 36 Simon SÜLLA Miko SILDE 10-00s2 4:48

1

Wins Pts Pos

2 20

13 21

2

1 10 3

0 0 4

Results

Pos Name

1 Simon SÜLLA, Aitado

2 Ülo - Sverre SEPPA, sk zen

3 Miko SILDE, SK Taifu

4 Maur KUURA, Audentese Spordiklubi



Eesti meistrivoistlused  18/01/2020  Tartu   M-60kg
Competitors: 8

1

1. Ats Andreas PRANGLI, Spordiklubi Ookami (1.kyu)

5. Keiron LAUBERT, Samurai (3.kyu)
10 - 00

2

3. Färhad MIRIJEV, Budolinn (4.kyu)

7. Henry NOORSALU, Tartu Do (2.kyu)
00 - 10

3

2. Joonas LAURI, Samurai (2.kyu)

6. Markus VILLAKO, Tartu Do (4.kyu)
10 - 00

4

4. Marcus SAKSLADU, Audentese Spordiklubi (1.kyu)

8. Randy NAGEL, Võru Judoklubi REI (3.kyu)

A

B

C

D

5

PRANGLI

NOORSALU

10 - 00s1

6

LAURI

SAKSLADU

00 - 10

7

1

2

LAUBERT

MIRIJEV

01s1 - 10s1

8

3

4

VILLAKO

9

6

MIRIJEV

LAURI

00 - 10

10

5

VILLAKO

NOORSALU

10 - 01

11

PRANGLI

SAKSLADU

00s1 - 10

LAURI

VILLAKO

SAKSLADU

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Marcus SAKSLADU, Audentese Spordiklubi

Ats Andreas PRANGLI, Spordiklubi Ookami

Joonas LAURI, Samurai

Markus VILLAKO, Tartu Do

Färhad MIRIJEV, Budolinn

Henry NOORSALU, Tartu Do

Keiron LAUBERT, Samurai



Eesti meistrivoistlused  18/01/2020  Tartu   M-66kg
Competitors: 7

1

1. Viljar LIPARD, Audentese Spordiklubi (2.kyu)

5. KIrill POSTOL, Spordiklubi Ookami (1.kyu)
10 - 00

2

3. Mark TŠIRKIN, Mikado (1.kyu)

7. Daniel Markus VARDJA, Aitado (1.dan)
00s2 - 01s2

3

2. Boriss STUPKIN, Kohtla-Jarve Kalev (1.kyu)

6. Artemi LARIONOV, Audentese Spordiklubi (2.kyu)
10s1 - 00

4

8. Carl-Gustav KONT, Spordiklubi Ookami (1.dan)

A

B

C

D

5

LIPARD

VARDJA

11s1 - 00s1

6

STUPKIN

KONT

10s1 - 00s1

7

1

2

POSTOL

TŠIRKIN

00 - 10

8

3

4

LARIONOV

9

6

TŠIRKIN

KONT

00s2 - 11

10

5

LARIONOV

VARDJA

00s1 - 10s1

11

LIPARD

STUPKIN

00 - 10

KONT

VARDJA

STUPKIN

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Boriss STUPKIN, Kohtla-Jarve Kalev

Viljar LIPARD, Audentese Spordiklubi

Carl-Gustav KONT, Spordiklubi Ookami

Daniel Markus VARDJA, Aitado

Mark TŠIRKIN, Mikado

Artemi LARIONOV, Audentese Spordiklubi

KIrill POSTOL, Spordiklubi Ookami



Eesti meistrivoistlused  18/01/2020  Tartu   M-73kg
Competitors: 13

1

1. Ants Oscar PERTELSON, Spordiklubi Ookami (1.dan)

9. Markus Johannes TEETLAUS, Judoklubi Dokyo (2.kyu)10 - 00

2

5. Valvo PIILBERG, Tartu Do (1.dan)

3

3. Deniss STUPKIN, Kohtla-Jarve Kalev (2.kyu)

4

7. Mark POTAPOV, Tartu Do (1.dan)

15. Matheas TRILLJÄRV, Aitado (1.dan) 10 - 00

5

2. Erik PÄSLANE, Kohtla-Jarve Kalev (1.kyu)

6

6. Joonatan RISTMÄE, Tartu Do (2.kyu)

14. Mark VINOGRADOV, Budolinn (2.kyu)10 - 00

7

4. Tristen VARDJA, Aitado (1.dan)

12. Markus Johannes LUHA, Spordiklubi Ookami (1.kyu)10 - 00

8

8. Nikita RAZIN, M-Dojo Spordiklubi (1.dan)

16. Randel PÄÄSTEL, Võru Judoklubi REI (1.dan)00 - 01s1

A

B

C

D

9

PERTELSON

PIILBERG

10 - 00s2

10

STUPKIN

POTAPOV

00 - 10

11

PÄSLANE

RISTMÄE

00s1 - 01

12

VARDJA

PÄÄSTEL

01 - 10

13

TEETLAUS

PIILBERG
10 - 01s1

14

TRILLJÄRV

STUPKIN
10 - 00

15

VINOGRADOV

PÄSLANE
00 - 01

16

RAZIN

VARDJA
00 - 10

17

PERTELSON

POTAPOV

00s1 - 10s2

18

RISTMÄE

PÄÄSTEL

01 - 00s1

19

TEETLAUS

TRILLJÄRV

00 - 10

20

PÄSLANE

VARDJA

10 - 00

21

18

TRILLJÄRV

PÄÄSTEL
10 - 00

22

17

PÄSLANE

PERTELSON
00s1 - 10

23

POTAPOV

RISTMÄE

10 - 00

TRILLJÄRV

PERTELSON

POTAPOV

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Mark POTAPOV, Tartu Do

Joonatan RISTMÄE, Tartu Do

Matheas TRILLJÄRV, Aitado

Ants Oscar PERTELSON, Spordiklubi Ookami

Randel PÄÄSTEL, Võru Judoklubi REI

Erik PÄSLANE, Kohtla-Jarve Kalev

Markus Johannes TEETLAUS, Judoklubi Dokyo

Tristen VARDJA, Aitado



Eesti meistrivoistlused  18/01/2020  Tartu   M-81kg
Competitors: 12

1

1. Dmitri ZAMORSKI, Buffen-do/SK Energia (4.kyu)

9. Andre SEPPA, Tartu Do 00s2 - 10

2
13. Karl TÜKSAMMEL, Aitado (1.dan)

3
11. Ralf Stiven VIRU, Aitado (1.dan)

4

7. Ivar ROSENBERG, Võru Judoklubi REI (1.dan)

15. German DURAN, Põhjakotkas ES (1.dan)00 - 10

5

2. Silver TEEARU, Samurai (2.kyu)

10. Artjom LUKIN, Budolinn (4.kyu) 00s1 - 10

6

6. Mihkel ALTOSAAR, Aitado (1.dan)

7

4. Roman MARKILOV, Buffen-do/SK Energia (4.kyu)

12. Marco KUUSK, Judoklubi Dokyo (2.kyu)10 - 00

8

8. Markus PERELSTEIN, Spordiklubi Ookami (1.dan)

A

B

C

D

9

SEPPA

TÜKSAMMEL

11 - 00

10

VIRU

DURAN

00 - 10s1

11

LUKIN

ALTOSAAR

00s2 - 10

12

MARKILOV

PERELSTEIN

00 - 10

13

ZAMORSKI

TÜKSAMMEL
10s2 - 00

14

ROSENBERG

VIRU
00s1 - 10

15
LUKIN

16
MARKILOV

17

SEPPA

DURAN

10 - 00

18

ALTOSAAR

PERELSTEIN

01 - 10

19

ZAMORSKI

VIRU

00s1 - 10s2

20

LUKIN

MARKILOV

00 - 10s1

21

18

VIRU

ALTOSAAR
11 - 00

22

17

MARKILOV

DURAN
00 - 10

23

SEPPA

PERELSTEIN

10 - 00

VIRU

DURAN

SEPPA

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Andre SEPPA, Tartu Do

Markus PERELSTEIN, Spordiklubi Ookami

Ralf Stiven VIRU, Aitado

German DURAN, Põhjakotkas ES

Mihkel ALTOSAAR, Aitado

Roman MARKILOV, Buffen-do/SK Energia

Dmitri ZAMORSKI, Buffen-do/SK Energia

Artjom LUKIN, Budolinn



Eesti meistrivoistlused  18/01/2020  Tartu   M-90kg
Competitors: 9

1
9. Kalev VILLEM, Aitado (1.dan)

2

5. Tarmo HABE, Võru Judoklubi REI (2.kyu)

13. Aleksei ZUBKOV, M-Dojo Spordiklubi (1.dan)00 - 10

3

3. Pärt LAAS, Spordiklubi Altia (1.dan)

4
15. Armen MOVSISYAN, Audentese Spordiklubi (1.dan)

5
10. Rostislav POPOV, M-Dojo Spordiklubi (1.dan)

6
14. Taavet TORV, Aitado (1.kyu)

7

4. Mattias KUUSIK, Tartu Do (1.dan)

8

8. Patrik ROOSTFELDT, Aitado

A

B

C

D

9

VILLEM

ZUBKOV

10 - 00

10

LAAS

MOVSISYAN

11 - 00

11

POPOV

TORV

00 - 10

12

KUUSIK

13
ZUBKOV

14
MOVSISYAN

15
POPOV

16

17

VILLEM

LAAS

00 - 11

18

TORV

KUUSIK

00 - 10

19

ZUBKOV

MOVSISYAN

01 - 10s2

20

POPOV

21

18

MOVSISYAN

TORV
10s2 - 00

22

17

POPOV

VILLEM
10s1 - 01

23

LAAS

KUUSIK

00s1 - 10s1

MOVSISYAN

POPOV

KUUSIK

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Mattias KUUSIK, Tartu Do

Pärt LAAS, Spordiklubi Altia

Armen MOVSISYAN, Audentese Spordiklubi

Rostislav POPOV, M-Dojo Spordiklubi

Taavet TORV, Aitado

Kalev VILLEM, Aitado

Aleksei ZUBKOV, M-Dojo Spordiklubi



Eesti meistrivoistlused  18/01/2020  Tartu   N+70kg
Competitors: 4Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3 4

1 Karolina BESSALOVA 1.kyu Kibuvits Judo

2 Annika KARILAID 1.dan Aitado

3 Kristel NAELSO 1.dan Audentese Spordiklubi

4 Laura SILDE 3.kyu SK Taifu

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Karolina BESSALOVA Annika KARILAID 00-10 0:32

10

3 42 Kristel NAELSO Laura SILDE 10-00 0:06

10

1 33 Karolina BESSALOVA Kristel NAELSO 00-10 2:27

10

2 44 Annika KARILAID Laura SILDE 10-00 0:18

10

1 45 Karolina BESSALOVA Laura SILDE 10-00 0:39

10

2 36 Annika KARILAID Kristel NAELSO 00-10 1:58

10

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

1

2 20 2

3 30

3

0 0 4

Results

Pos Name

1 Kristel NAELSO, Audentese Spordiklubi

2 Annika KARILAID, Aitado

3 Karolina BESSALOVA, Kibuvits Judo

4 Laura SILDE, SK Taifu



Eesti meistrivoistlused  18/01/2020  Tartu   N-48kg
Competitors: 6

1

1. Alina MEHILÄINEN, Buffen-do/SK Energia (2.kyu)

5. Teele LESTAL, Tartu Do (3.kyu)
10 - 00

2

3. Margit TOMBERG, Samurai (3.kyu)

3

2. Marta KESKÜLA, Samurai (3.kyu)

6. Angelina SUSSI, Buffen-do/SK Energia (2.kyu)
00 - 10

4

8. Teevi LÄÄTS, Samurai (3.kyu)

A

B

C

D

5

MEHILÄINEN

TOMBERG

00 - 10

6

SUSSI

LÄÄTS

10 - 01

7

1

2

LESTAL

8

3

4

KESKÜLA

9

6

LESTAL

LÄÄTS

10 - 00

10

5

KESKÜLA

MEHILÄINEN

00 - 10

11

TOMBERG

SUSSI

10 - 00

LESTAL

MEHILÄINEN

TOMBERG

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Margit TOMBERG, Samurai

Angelina SUSSI, Buffen-do/SK Energia

Teele LESTAL, Tartu Do

Alina MEHILÄINEN, Buffen-do/SK Energia

Teevi LÄÄTS, Samurai

Marta KESKÜLA, Samurai



Eesti meistrivoistlused  18/01/2020  Tartu   N-52kg
Competitors: 6

1

1. Vilena ARSHAKYAN, Audentese Spordiklubi (2.kyu)

2

3. Natalia LUNEVA, Kohtla-Jarve Kalev (3.kyu)

7. Valeria UŠANOVA, Kohtla-Jarve Kalev (3.kyu)
00 - 10

3

2. Caris Helena KAUP, Spordiklubi Ookami (1.dan)

4

4. Jekaterina SOBOLEVA, Kohtla-Jarve Kalev (2.kyu)

8. Annabel NÕMMIK, Tartu Do (3.kyu)
10 - 00

A

B

C

D

5

ARSHAKYAN

UŠANOVA

10s1 - 00s2

6

KAUP

SOBOLEVA

10 - 00

7

1

2

LUNEVA

8

3

4

NÕMMIK

9

6

LUNEVA

SOBOLEVA

00 - 10

10

5

NÕMMIK

UŠANOVA

00 - 10

11

ARSHAKYAN

KAUP

10s1 - 01

SOBOLEVA

UŠANOVA

ARSHAKYAN

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Vilena ARSHAKYAN, Audentese Spordiklubi

Caris Helena KAUP, Spordiklubi Ookami

Jekaterina SOBOLEVA, Kohtla-Jarve Kalev

Valeria UŠANOVA, Kohtla-Jarve Kalev

Natalia LUNEVA, Kohtla-Jarve Kalev

Annabel NÕMMIK, Tartu Do



Eesti meistrivoistlused  18/01/2020  Tartu   N-57kg
Competitors: 4Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3 4

1 Elisabeth TOOMIK 3.kyu Võru Judoklubi REI

2 Merit TARKUS 1.kyu Audentese Spordiklubi

3 Anna Liisa NURM 1.kyu Tartu Do

4 Darja MIHHAILOVA 2.kyu Audentese Spordiklubi

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Elisabeth TOOMIK Merit TARKUS 00-10 1:28

10

3 42 Anna Liisa NURM Darja MIHHAILOVA

1 33 Elisabeth TOOMIK Anna Liisa NURM

2 44 Merit TARKUS Darja MIHHAILOVA 00-11 1:46

10

1 45 Elisabeth TOOMIK Darja MIHHAILOVA 01-10 0:46

10

2 36 Merit TARKUS Anna Liisa NURM

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

1

1 10 2

0 0

3

2 20

4

Results

Pos Name

1 Darja MIHHAILOVA, Audentese Spordiklubi

2 Merit TARKUS, Audentese Spordiklubi

3 Elisabeth TOOMIK, Võru Judoklubi REI

4 Anna Liisa NURM, Tartu Do



Eesti meistrivoistlused  18/01/2020  Tartu   N-63kg
Competitors: 7

1

1. Viktoria ZUBKOVA, M-Dojo Spordiklubi (2.kyu)

2

3. Maria JAKIMOVA, Audentese Spordiklubi (2.kyu)

7. Triinu-Liis SEPP, SK Taifu (1.kyu)

3

2. Miranda SAARKOPPEL, M-Dojo Spordiklubi (4.kyu)

6. Eliisabet VEERMETS, SK Taifu (3.kyu)
01s1 - 10

4

4. Maria PAPP, Audentese Spordiklubi (2.kyu)

8. Darja TOKMANTSEVA, Buffen-do/SK Energia (2.kyu)
10 - 00s1

A

B

C

D

5

ZUBKOVA

SEPP

10 - 00

6

VEERMETS

PAPP

00 - 10

7

1

2

8

3

4

SAARKOPPEL

TOKMANTSEVA

10s1 - 01

9

6

VEERMETS

10

5

SAARKOPPEL

SEPP

00s3 - 11s2

11

ZUBKOVA

PAPP

11s1 - 00s1

VEERMETS

SEPP

ZUBKOVA

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Viktoria ZUBKOVA, M-Dojo Spordiklubi

Maria PAPP, Audentese Spordiklubi

Eliisabet VEERMETS, SK Taifu

Triinu-Liis SEPP, SK Taifu

Miranda SAARKOPPEL, M-Dojo Spordiklubi

Darja TOKMANTSEVA, Buffen-do/SK Energia



Eesti meistrivoistlused  18/01/2020  Tartu   N-70kg
Competitors: 4Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3 4

1 Maris PIKKMETS 4.kyu Aitado

2 Nika NEDVEDSKAJA ? Audentese Spordiklubi

3 Hanna Eliise SÕRRA 3.kyu Tartu Do

4 marleen MIKK ? Audentese Spordiklubi

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Maris PIKKMETS Nika NEDVEDSKAJA 00-10 0:30

10

3 42 Hanna Eliise SÕRRA marleen MIKK 10-00 0:54

10

1 33 Maris PIKKMETS Hanna Eliise SÕRRA 00-10 0:35

10

2 44 Nika NEDVEDSKAJA marleen MIKK 10-01s1 2:52

10

1 45 Maris PIKKMETS marleen MIKK 00-10 0:00

10

2 36 Nika NEDVEDSKAJA Hanna Eliise SÕRRA 10-00 0:48

10

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

13 30

22 20

31 10

4

Results

Pos Name

1 Nika NEDVEDSKAJA, Audentese Spordiklubi

2 Hanna Eliise SÕRRA, Tartu Do

3 marleen MIKK, Audentese Spordiklubi

4 Maris PIKKMETS, Aitado


